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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 AC515 VIBRATION ISOLATION KIP-RT FOR 
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DEFAULT UNITS "IPS"

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

KIP-RT
Kinetics Noise Control

TITLE

8/28/2019apadilla

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

SCALE: SHEET 1 OF 21:1

REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER

B
SIZE

NAME DATE

DWG APPR.

CAD APPR.

DRAWN BY

ALL DRAWINGS AND WRITTEN MATERIAL 
CONTAINED HEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY 

OF DIVERSITECH CORP AND MAY NOT BE 
DUPLICATED OR DISCLOSED AT ANY TIME 

UNLESS APPROVED IN WRITING BY 
DIVERSITECH CORP

DEBURR ALL SHARP 
EDGES

*DO NOT SCALE*

INTERPRET THIS DRAWING IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH

ASME  Y14.5-2009 DIMENSIONING AND 
TOLERANCING STANDARDS

QSAC5104

QS-B-260819-0



 28.000 
 .500 

 .500 

 .875 x2 

 5.800 x2 

 26.250 

 1.750 

NOTES:
MATERIAL: FIBER GLASS1.
COLOR: GREEN OR BLACK2.
FINISH: CURED RESIN3.
LOAD: BEST IF USED BETWEEN 2.5 PSI AND 15 PSI4.

DEFAULT UNITS "IPS"

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

KIP-RT kit for QSMS1204

TITLE

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

SCALE: SHEET 2 OF 21:1

REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER

B
SIZE

NAME DATE

DWG APPR.

CAD APPR.

DRAWN BY

ALL DRAWINGS AND WRITTEN MATERIAL 
CONTAINED HEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY 

OF DIVERSITECH CORP AND MAY NOT BE 
DUPLICATED OR DISCLOSED AT ANY TIME 

UNLESS APPROVED IN WRITING BY 
DIVERSITECH CORP

DEBURR ALL SHARP 
EDGES

*DO NOT SCALE*

INTERPRET THIS DRAWING IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH

ASME  Y14.5-2009 DIMENSIONING AND 
TOLERANCING STANDARDS

QSAC5104

QS-B-130120-0


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View5

	Sheet2
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7


